10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Commissioner, Department of
Business Oversight

General Counsel

Chief Deputy Commissioner,
Department of Business Oversight
Assistant Chief Counsel

Assistant Chief Counsel

Senior Deputy Commissioner,

Division of Financial Institutions

Senior Deputy Commissioner,
Division of Corporations

Deputy Commissioner of Policy of
Planning

C.E.A, Range C

Attorney IV, Range A

Attorney IV, Range A

Assistant General Counsel
Assistant Chief Counsel

Attorney IV, Range A

Financial Institutions Manager
C.E.AA, Range B

Attorney IV, Range A

Attorney lll, Range A

Other Positions Held State Department

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Subdivision

Total Wages

$159,413

$154,478

$148,339

$145,346

$141,552

$139,419

$137,208

$136,100

$135,822

$134,110

$132,741

$132,633

$131,502

$130,971

$130,698

$130,670

$126,686

$126,588



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Attorney Ill, Range A

Systems Software Specialist Il

(Technical), Range A
Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney lll, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney lll, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney IV, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

C.EA, Range B

Attorney IV, Range A

Attorney lll, Range A

Data Processing Manager IV

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney lll, Range A

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

$124,977

$124,178

$123,790

$123,563

$122,203

$121,918

$121,892

$121,749

$121,678

$121,470

$121,043

$120,289

$119,767

$119,646

$119,189

$118,531

$117,884

$114,430



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

C.E.AA, Range B

Attorney lll, Range A
Assistant Chief Counsel

C.EA, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Senior Financial Institutions
Examiner

Attorney IV, Range A

C.EA, Range A

C.E.A, Range A

C.E.AA, Range A

Systems Software Specialist Il
(Supervisory)

Supervising Corporation Examiner
Attorney Ill, Range A

Data Processing Manager llI
Financial Institutions Manager
Financial Institutions Manager

Supervising Corporation Examiner

Attorney lll, Range A

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

$114,380

$114,070

$112,487

$111,241

$111,131

$110,969

$110,965

$110,816

$110,433

$108,500

$107,870

$105,974

$105,961

$105,647

$104,180

$104,141

$104,117

$103,994



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Financial Institutions Manager

Financial Institutions Manager

C.EA, Range A

Financial Institutions Manager

Financial Institutions Manager

Supervising Corporation Examiner

Financial Institutions Manager

Financial Institutions Manager

Financial Institutions Manager

Financial Institutions Manager

Financial Institutions Manager

Financial Institutions Manager

Financial Institutions Manager

Financial Institutions Manager

Information Officer Il C.E.A.

Financial Institutions Manager

Financial Institutions Manager

Financial Institutions Manager

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

$103,759

$103,430

$103,179

$103,141

$103,086

$101,931

$101,592

$101,385

$101,360

$100,600

$100,418

$100,221

$100,221

$100,195

$100,142

$100,063

$99,927

$99,718



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Corporation Examiner, Range B

Supervising Corporation Examiner

Financial Institutions Manager

Attorney, Range D

Financial Institutions Manager

Financial Institutions Manager

Financial Institutions Manager

Supervising Corporation Examiner

C.E.A, Range A

Supervising Corporation Examiner

Supervising Corporation Examiner

Financial Institutions Manager
Attorney Ill, Range A

Financial Institutions Manager
Systems Software Specialist Il
(Technical), Range A
Attorney, Range D

Financial Institutions Manager

Corporation Examiner IV
(Supervisor), Range A

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

$99,693

$99,670

$99,587

$99,422

$99,220

$99,072

$98,771

$98,659

$98,522

$98,345

$98,290

$98,061

$98,041

$97,509

$97,449

$97,264

$97,253

$97,252



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Corporation Examiner IV
(Supervisor), Range A

Financial Institutions Manager

Financial Institutions Manager

Deputy Commissioner, Business
Regulations,Department of
Business Oversight

Systems Software Specialist Il
(Supervisory)

Supervising Corporation Examiner
Financial Institutions Manager
Attorney, Range D

Corporation Examiner IV

(Specialist), Range A

Supervising Corporation Examiner

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

$97,176

$96,949

$96,793

$96,749

$96,516

$96,497

$96,275

$95,687

$95,530

$95,482



