	Position	Other Positions Held	State Department	Subdivision	Total Wages
1.	Commissioner, Department of Business Oversight		Business Oversight, Department of		\$159,413
2.	General Counsel		Business Oversight, Department of		\$154,478
3.	Chief Deputy Commissioner, Department of Business Oversight		Business Oversight, Department of		\$148,339
4.	Assistant Chief Counsel		Business Oversight, Department of		\$145,346
5.	Assistant Chief Counsel		Business Oversight, Department of		\$141,552
6.	Senior Deputy Commissioner, Division of Financial Institutions		Business Oversight, Department of		\$139,419
7.	Senior Deputy Commissioner, Division of Corporations		Business Oversight, Department of		\$137,208
8.	Deputy Commissioner of Policy of Planning		Business Oversight, Department of		\$136,100
9.	C.E.A., Range C		Business Oversight, Department of		\$135,822
10.	Attorney IV, Range A		Business Oversight, Department of		\$134,110
11.	Attorney IV, Range A		Business Oversight, Department of		\$132,741
12.	Assistant General Counsel		Business Oversight, Department of		\$132,633
13.	Assistant Chief Counsel		Business Oversight, Department of		\$131,502
14.	Attorney IV, Range A		Business Oversight, Department of		\$130,971
15.	Financial Institutions Manager		Business Oversight, Department of		\$130,698
16.	C.E.A., Range B		Business Oversight, Department of		\$130,670
17.	Attorney IV, Range A		Business Oversight, Department of		\$126,686
18.	Attorney III, Range A		Business Oversight, Department of		\$126,588

19.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$124,977
20.	Systems Software Specialist II (Technical), Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$124,178
21.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$123,790
22.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$123,563
23.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$122,203
24.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$121,918
25.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$121,892
26.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$121,749
27.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$121,678
28.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$121,470
29.	Attorney IV, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$121,043
30.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$120,289
31.	C.E.A., Range B	Business Oversight, Department of	\$119,767
32.	Attorney IV, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$119,646
33.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$119,189
34.	Data Processing Manager IV	Business Oversight, Department of	\$118,531
35.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$117,884
36.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$114,430

37.	C.E.A., Range B	Business Oversight, Department of	\$114,380
38.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$114,070
39.	Assistant Chief Counsel	Business Oversight, Department of	\$112,487
40.	C.E.A., Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$111,241
41.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$111,131
42.	Senior Financial Institutions Examiner	Business Oversight, Department of	\$110,969
43.	Attorney IV, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$110,965
44.	C.E.A., Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$110,816
45.	C.E.A., Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$110,433
46.	C.E.A., Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$108,500
47.	Systems Software Specialist III (Supervisory)	Business Oversight, Department of	\$107,870
48.	Supervising Corporation Examiner	Business Oversight, Department of	\$105,974
49.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$105,961
50.	Data Processing Manager III	Business Oversight, Department of	\$105,647
51.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$104,180
52.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$104,141
53.	Supervising Corporation Examiner	Business Oversight, Department of	\$104,117
54.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$103,994

55.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$103,759
56.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$103,430
57.	C.E.A., Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$103,179
58.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$103,141
59.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$103,086
60.	Supervising Corporation Examiner	Business Oversight, Department of	\$101,931
61.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$101,592
62.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$101,385
63.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$101,360
64.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$100,600
65.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$100,418
66.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$100,221
67.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$100,221
68.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$100,195
69.	Information Officer III C.E.A.	Business Oversight, Department of	\$100,142
70.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$100,063
71.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$99,927
72.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$99,718

73.	Corporation Examiner, Range B	Business Oversight, Department of	\$99,693
74.	Supervising Corporation Examiner	Business Oversight, Department of	\$99,670
75.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$99,587
76.	Attorney, Range D	Business Oversight, Department of	\$99,422
77.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$99,220
78.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$99,072
79.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$98,771
80.	Supervising Corporation Examiner	Business Oversight, Department of	\$98,659
81.	C.E.A., Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$98,522
82.	Supervising Corporation Examiner	Business Oversight, Department of	\$98,345
83.	Supervising Corporation Examiner	Business Oversight, Department of	\$98,290
84.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$98,061
85.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$98,041
86.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$97,509
87.	Systems Software Specialist II (Technical), Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$97,449
88.	Attorney, Range D	Business Oversight, Department of	\$97,264
89.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$97,253
90.	Corporation Examiner IV (Supervisor), Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$97,252

91.	Corporation Examiner IV (Supervisor), Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$97,176
92.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$96,949
93.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$96,793
94.	Deputy Commissioner, Business Regulations, Department of Business Oversight	Business Oversight, Department of	\$96,749
95.	Systems Software Specialist III (Supervisory)	Business Oversight, Department of	\$96,516
96.	Supervising Corporation Examiner	Business Oversight, Department of	\$96,497
97.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$96,275
98.	Attorney, Range D	Business Oversight, Department of	\$95,687
99.	Corporation Examiner IV (Specialist), Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$95,530
100.	Supervising Corporation Examiner	Business Oversight, Department of	\$95,482